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OUR VALUES

We are family run business who is passionate about building the highest quality
sailing and motor yachts. All our yachts are constructed by hand by our team of
skilled craftsman in Radomsko, Poland. With over 18 years of experience you can
rest assured your yacht will be built to the highest standard. Every single one of
our yachts is crafted under the close supervision of a member of our family to
ensure every detail is correct.

QUALITY

Quality is very important to us. No compromises are made in the construction
of our yachts. Every single detail of your yacht is checked throughout the build
process and passed by a family member before leaving our shipyard.

SAFETY

Safety goes hand in hand with Quality. If you are sailing in open waters you want
to have the confidence that your yacht is safe and reliable. We use only the best
suppliers and the highest quality components in the construction of our yachts.

PERFECT BALANCE

Performance. Comfort. The design ethos behind all our yachts is not only to
provide you with a yacht that offers great performance but that is comfortable
to live on also.

INDIVIDUAL

We are traditionalists and are passionate about helping you create your dream
yacht. Being a small family company, and with all our yachts being built by hand
we can tailor your yacht to suit all your needs down to the finest detail.



fUfurn 356 - YOUR HOME FROM HOME

Our aim in designing our Futura 36 was to provide you with the same level of
comfort comparable to a full sized apartment. Incredibly, on just a 36ft yacht our
designers have managed to incorporate almost 45m? of useable floor space! This
is made up of 21m? below decks, 15.7m? are for the saloon and cockpit with the
remaining 8m? provided by the spacious foredeck and flybridge.

A number of innovative and practical solutions make the Futura 36 look and seem
like @ much larger yacht.

When selecting components for the construction of the Futura 36 our main focus
was aesthetics and quality. On the Futura 36 you will find granite worktops, solid
teak sourced from Southeast Asia and windows made from hardened tinted glass.

Your Futura 36 can be configured in a number of ways to suit your cruising
requirements with 2,3 or 4 cabins. 1 or 2 bathrooms, cockpit and the large bathing
platform can be left open or feature fixed seating. The top deck can be configured
as a sun deck or flying bridge with seating and a second helmsman position.






No more scratched windows! — panoramic windows around
the saloon. Wide side decks and integrated grab rails for safe

and comfortable crewing.




The saloon is large and well-lit from the large windows.

The saloon dining area can convert to a sleeping berth as an option.

The Galley is well equipped with cooker and refrigerator —
everything you need all in one place.




Foldable table Functional toilet Spacious cabins




Feel comfortable

The Futura 40 Grand Horizon is the latest
model in the Futura range from Cobra Yachts.
Our aim was to build on the design of the
Futura 36 to be able to offer even more space
and also a brand new saloon layout.

The Futura 40 features almost 50m? of
useable floor space, this is made up of 21m2
below decks, 17m2 are for the saloon and
cockpit with the remaining 12m? provided by
the spacious foredeck and flybridge.

The Futura 40 can be configured in a number
of ways: with 2 or 3 sleeping cabins and 2 or 3
bathrooms. The cockpit and the large bathing
platform can be left open or feature fixed
seating. The flying bridge features seating and

| “a second helmsman position.

When selecting components for the

| construction of the Futura 36 our main focus

| was aesthetics and quality. The spacious

saloon is equipped with fully fitted galley, 2
omfortable sofas and the new location of the
elmsman’s position allows the entire crew to

socialize whilst cruising.







Saloon layout allows the whole crew to spend time

together whether you are dining or cruising.

Comfortable and large sofas Each cabin has its own en-suite bathroom Functional Galley







Futura 36 yacht plan

Deck

4 sleeping cabins version 3 sleeping cabins version
with 1sanitary cabin with 2 sanitary cabins

Futura 40 GRAND HORIZON yacht plan

Technical Data

Length (LOA)
Width

Weight

Draught

Water tank capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Waste Tank capacity
Crew
Engine Power

Design category

Designer

11,00m
3,50m
7500kgs
0,65m
200L - 335L
50L-400L
80L-200L
10
45-300HP
B/C

Przemystaw Ciesniarski

Standard version with 3
sleeping cabins and 3 sanitary cabins

Technical Data

Length (LOA) 11,40m
Width 3,50m
Weight 7500kgs
Draught 0,65m
Water tank capacity 200L - 335L
Fuel tank capacity 50L-400L
Waste Tank capacity 80L -200L
Crew 10

Engine Power 45-300HP
Design category B/C
Designer Przemystaw Ciesniarski



Details

Personalize your own Futura by picking materials and colors.
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Sevilla Olive (O1) Elm (03)

COUNTERTOP

Absolute Black (03)

DECK COVER
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Natural teak Synthetic teak
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Realize your dreams

Our partners

We work only with well-known companies, that provide us
with good quality products.
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BULGARIA, GREECE, ROMANIA, MONTENEGRO
Top Yachting, llinden 124/23, 1309 Sofia, Bulgaria
+359 88999 0140 office@topyachting.eu  www.topyachting.eu

GERMANY

Inter-Yacht-West Bootshandel-Service

Am Vogelsang 23, D-50374 Erftstadt-Liblar +49 (O) 2235 46 94 94
www.interyachtwest.de  info@interyachtwest.de

BELGIUM, THE NETHERLANDS, LUXEMBOURG

ICobra Yachts Benelux, De Stienplaat 5a,

NL-8754 He Makkum The Netherlands

+31(0)515-559222  info@cobrayachts.nl  www.cobrayachts.nl

ITALY, MALTA

Piermare di Ferrara Piercarlo,

Via XXV Aprile 13, 28010 Divignano (NO), ltaly

+39 0321965965 info@piermare.com Www.piermare.com

POLAND
Cobra Yachts, Kopiec 15, 97-500 Radomsko
+48 733 550 980 info@cobrayachts.com www.cobrayachts.com

RUSSIA, UKRAINE
SeaOceans, Pershotraveneva Str. 12, 58001 Chernivtci
+38 095340 6121 ol@charteryacht.eu

SLOVENIA, CROATIA
Arts, Opekarska cesta 12, 1310 Ribnica, Slovenia
+38641632555 ales@arts.si

USA

Unitra Trans, 10808 Foothill Blvd Apt 160777
Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730, USA

+1 949 272 6758  mchtransport@gmail.com

IRELAND, UNITED KINGDOM

York Marina

Naburn, York, England, YO19 4RW

+441904 621021 info@yorkmarina.co.uk www.yorkmarina.co.uk

HONG KONG

Ross Yachts (Asia) Limited

Unit 2302, 23/F, New World Tower |, 18 Queen’s Road,

Central, Hong Kong +852 21161272 info@rossyachts.asia

Cobra\/achts

FIND YOUR DEALER
Please refer to our Cobra Yachts dealers depending on the country of your home
marina or where your yacht will be predominantly kept.
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Some photos show equipment or configuration available at an additional cost.
Errors in printing or technical changes are possible. Colors shown in catalog
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